UN		B LIMITED M BUSIN								201432
DOCUMENT # A09142 1. Entity Name LANDMARK INVESTORS, LTD.							SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS			
					WI TON	00	30CT-9 AM	0:17		
Principal Place 2202 N. WEST TAMPA FL 338			Mailing Address 2202 N. WEST SHO TAMPA FL 33607	2202 N. WEST SHORE. SUITE 110						
	\ 									
2. Principal F	Place of Busir	ness	3. Mailing Address	3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc	Suite, Apt. #, etc.				BER 24, 2003	$\overline{)}$]
City & State			City & State			4. FEI Number	59-2039983		Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip	Zip Country		Zip	Zip Cour		1 5 Certificate of Status Desired		\$9.75	dditional	
6. Name and Address of Current F			t Registered Agent	red Agent Name			Address of New Regi			1
Corbett, Richard A					Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
2202 N. WEST SHORE, SUITE 110 TAMPA FL 33607								<u></u>	-	_
	L 00007								- <u></u>	
8. The above	e named entit	y submits this statement	for the purpose of chang	ina its realster	City ed office or registe	ered agent, or both	in the State of Florida			_
	tions of regist		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			,		.,,,	
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed	or printed na	applicable.	·····				DATE		
 Capital Co as Shown 	ontributions on record.	\$475,000.00	10. Amount of in FLORID	f Capital Contri)A to date.	ibutions 105,0	00	11. MAKE CHECK PA	YABLE TO FL. DE		
		GENERAL PARTNER]
12.	GENERAL PARTNER INFORMATION				13. ADDRESS CHANGES ONLY					-
DOCUMENT # NAME		RICHARD A		STREE						3 (4/03)
STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP				CITY	-ST-ZIP					
DOCUMENT # NAME				STRE	EET ADDRESS	ON				CR2E000
STREET ADDRESS	1			CITY	- ST- ZIP	W	-			1
DOCUMENT #		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	STRE	EET ADDRESS					-
NAME STREET ADDRESS				CITY			002381	2679	,	1
CITY-ST-ZIP				STR	EET ADDRESS	107157	03 01010 0	24 ##526.	-25	-
NAME STREET ADORESS										-
CITY-ST-ZIP	····-							··		$\frac{1}{1}$
				STRE	EET ADDRESS				-	_
CITY-ST ZIP			,	СІТҮ	-ST-ZIP	<u> </u>				
DOCUMENT # NAME				STRE	EET ADDRESS		_			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			\sim	CITY	-ST-ZIP					
14. I hereby indicated the receiv	certify that the on this repor ver or trustee	e information supplied wit t is true and accurate and empowered to execute th	In this time does not qua d that my eignature shall his count as required by	alify for the exe have the same Coapter 620, f	mption stated in S e legal effect as if Florida Statutes	ection 119.07(3)(i) made under oath; 1	, Florida Statutes. I furt hat I am a General Pa	her certify that the rtner of the limited	e information partnership o	- [
		1 Sichele	e nul	/ JIRED		0/	, ,			
SIGNAT	UKE:					X(c	XYOS 81.	<u>3 - 286 - 7</u> Davtime Phone	<u> </u>	1

1

Ś

LANDMARK INVESTORS, LTD.

September 29, 2003

Ms. Brenda Tadlock Division of Corporations Registration Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

> Re: Landmark Investors, Ltd. Document #A09142 – 2003 Limited Partnership

Dear Ms. Tadlock:

Enclosed please find our above referenced report.

I attempted to file this report online earlier 2003 and thought the transaction had gone through since there was a charge of \$526.25 on my AmericanExpress bill. When I went back online and saw that the report had not being recorded I called, emailed and eventually sent a letter to your offices.

I received a phone call from on Friday explaining that the \$526.25 that appeared on my card was for another entity that our office controls but that they could see where I had made several attempts to file online. The gentlemen I spoke to said that I should send this hardcopy of the filing report to you directly.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Melanie L. Craig mcraig@racfl.com

Delenite HITE

2202 N. WEST SHORE BLVD - SUITE 110 • TAMPA, FLORIDA • 33607 PHONE: 813-286-7644 • FAX: 813-286-7664